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Dickheads Division
TEAM

AG Skins

Fuck Harm

The Brood

Replacements

Assholes Division

TEAM

Orange Crush
Good Guys
Loose Cannons
Mrs Smith

Fuck ups Division

TEAM

Hawgs

Beantown Bombers
Shitheads

Fat Boys

Total Points

Orange Crush
Hawgs

Good Guys

AG Skins
Shitheads
Loose Cannons
Fuck Harm
Beantown Bombers
The Brood

Mrs Smith

Fat Boys
Replacements
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.214

1822.00
1790.60
1721.60
1676.60
1563.00
1543.00
1529.20
1515.20
1441.20
1408.40
1388.00
1366.00

PF
1428.00
1352.40
1196.40
1106.40

PF
1528.00
1459.40
1226.80
1202.40

PF
1505.00
1292.20
1278.00
1228.60

PA
1330.60
1355.60
1449.20
1290.00

PA
1144.00
1262.60
1157.40
1322.40

PA
1330.60
1343.60
1374.20
1443.40
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
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